
 Subject Day Date TIME (MY/SG) TIME (UK - London) TIME (AUS - SYDNEY)

Inroduction to course Monday 7-Apr-25 7.00pm - 8.00pm 12.00pm - 1.00pm 9.00pm - 10.00pm

Module 1: Introduction to Integrative Psychotherapy Saturday 12-Apr-25 3.30pm-7.30pm 8.30am - 12.30pm 5.30pm -9.30pm

Module 2: Cultural intelligence in therapy Sunday 13-Apr-25 3.30pm-7.30pm 8.30am - 12.30pm 5.30pm -9.30pm

Module 3: Race, gender and sexuality - Part 1 Saturday 26-Apr-25 3.30pm-7.30pm 8.30am - 12.30pm 5.30pm -9.30pm

Module 3: Race, gender and sexuality - Part 2 Sunday 27-Apr-25 3.30pm-7.30pm 8.30am - 12.30pm 5.30pm -9.30pm

Module 4: The invisible impact of families (part 1 ) - 
Genograms & Systems Approach

Saturday 17-May-25 3.30pm-7.30pm 8.30am - 12.30pm 5.30pm -9.30pm

Module 5: The invisible impact of families (part 2 ) -  
The Imago

Sunday 18-May-25 3.30pm-7.30pm 8.30am - 12.30pm 5.30pm -9.30pm

Module 6: When attachments go wrong - Attachments 
& Attachment Trauma

Saturday 31-May-25 3.30pm-7.30pm 8.30am - 12.30pm 5.30pm -9.30pm

Module 7: Course Consolidation Sunday 1-Jun-25 3.30pm-7.30pm 8.30am - 12.30pm 5.30pm -9.30pm

MCQ EXAM Saturday 14-Jun-25 3.30pm-5.30pm 8.30am - 10.30am 5.30pm -7.30pm

upd: 15 Aug 2024

INTEGRATIVE PSYCHOTHERAPY COURSE (IP)
IP 202501 (April 2025 Intake)


